
BUNDLE DATA SHEETsecret jardin

L100FS FULL SPECTRUM KIT
# REFERENCE DESIGNATION 

1x L100FS  Lodge 100 x 60 x 158 cm

1x COM100K  Cosmorrow Kit 100 W Full Spectrum

1x TNO4065  TNoled 2x20 W GROWING

1x COP2065  Cosmorrow Led 20 W GROWING

1x COM20  Cosmorrow Power 1 x 20 W

1x DF16LB  DF16 Light Baffle with Mesh

1x DF16E150  DF16 Extractor T° 50/100/150 m3/h

1x DF16F150  DF16 Filter CTC80 1.0 kg 150 m3/h

1x MF16BB  Monkey Fan 16 W Ball Bearing

Non-stop harvest with a 3x rooms tent : cutting & mother plant, 
growing and flowering

This bundle allows you to have 3 different grow stages in one tent. 
Light intensity and spectrum is dimensionned for each areas. Use only 
one extractor to control temperature in the whole tent thanks to the 
Ducting Flange system !

GENERAL DETAILS

SUMMER SUNLIGHT
PPFDTemperature Controlled 15 to 35 °C

Power consumption Light ON : 210 W – Light OFF : 50 W
Application Hydroponic / horticulture / agronomy
Plant growth stage Seedling / cutting / vegetative / growing / blooming

Spectrum Full Spectrum 
(60 x 60 cm areas)

Grow Spectrum 
(60 x 40 cm areas)

COM100K COP2065 / TNO4065

350 450 500 550 600 650 700 750400

All in one
Light & Extraction included

Controlled atmosphere
Temperature

3 grow areas
Fits for full crop cycle

1x COP2065

1x TNO4065

1x COM100K

µmol/s/m²  

60  cm

60 cm

515 745 745 515

660 990 990 660

660 990 990 660

515 745 745 515

µmol/s/m²  

40  cm

60 cm

280 430 430 280

280 430 430 280

Easy assembly
No tools required

EXTRACTION SYSTEM AIR FLOW SETUP EXAMPLE

Clips on easily !

d=15 cm – Av. PPFD: 305 µmol/s/m2

d=15 cm – Av. PPFD: 355 µmol/s/m2d=15 cm – Av. PPFD: 728 µmol/s/m2

µmol/s/m²  

40  cm

60 cm

240 370 370 240

240 370 370 240



BUNDLE DATA SHEETsecret jardin

L100 FS FULL SPECTRUM KIT 

GENERAL DETAILS

Temperature Controlled 59 to 95 °F
Power consumption Light ON : 210 W – Light OFF : 50 W
Application Hydroponic / horticulture / agronomy
Plant growth stage Seedling / cutting / vegetative / growing / blooming

Spectrum Full Spectrum 
(2’ x 2’ areas)

Grow Spectrum 
(2’ x 1⅓’ areas)

COM100K COP2065 / TNO4065

350 450 500 550 600 650 700 750400

All in one
Light & Extraction included

Controlled atmosphere
Temperature

3 grow areas
Fits for full crop cycle

Easy assembly
No tools required

# REFERENCE DESIGNATION 

1x L100FS  Lodge 3⅓’ x 2’ x 62’’

1x COM100K  Cosmorrow Kit 100 W Full Spectrum

1x TNO4065  TNoled 2x20 W GROWING

1x COP2065  Cosmorrow Led 20 W GROWING

1x COM20  Cosmorrow Power 1 x 20 W

1x DF16LB  DF16 Light Baffle with Mesh

1x DF16E150  DF16 Extractor T° 30/60/90 cfm

1x DF16F150  DF16 Filter CTC80 2.0 lb 90 cfm

1x MF16BB  Monkey Fan 16 W Ball Bearing

Non-stop harvest with a 3x rooms tent : cutting & mother plant, 
growing and flowering

This bundle allows you to have 3 different grow stages in one tent. 
Light intensity and spectrum is dimensionned for each areas. Use only 
one extractor to control temperature in the whole tent thanks to the 
Ducting Flange system !

EXTRACTION SYSTEM AIR FLOW SETUP EXAMPLE

Clips on easily !

SUMMER SUNLIGHT
PPFD

1x COP2065

1x TNO4065

1x COM100K

µmol/s/m²  

2’

2’

515 745 745 515

660 990 990 660

660 990 990 660

515 745 745 515

µmol/s/m²  

1⅓’

2’

280 430 430 280

280 430 430 280

µmol/s/m²  

1⅓’

2’

240 370 370 240

240 370 370 240

d=6 inch – Av. PPFD: 305 µmol/s/m2

d=6 inch – Av. PPFD: 355 µmol/s/m2d=6 inch – Av. PPFD: 728 µmol/s/m2


